28 Temmuz 2007 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 HAARASEDD(6)

2 KIRBERCA®)

3 BUMERANG(2)

4 GULUMFEDA(5)
5 NAZLIYEL(9)

6 NURSOY(10)

7 DEMRKIZ(@3)

8  HATUNKILIG(7)

9  SIVAS GUZELI(12)
10 GULEYCAN(@)

11 SELDAV(11)

12 AKSUNA(1)

Yasg
3ykd

3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

Maider/DHOW/Disi

1.)14.000 b 2)5.600 t

1.)2.100 £ 2)840¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
ODINHAN - SAKINCAN 56 GYILDIZ
CELEBI1- BERCA 56 S.BOYRAZ
HABERBATUR - GINARCIKL 56 Y.AKAGAC
BOZDAG - SENKIZ* 56 H.DEMR
BERKCS - NEAVE 46 56 N.SEN
SULO- SABKA.77 56 B.GOKCE
DEMRKIR - FIGO 55 C.OK
CANKILIC - BIRKADER 545  GOKH.GOKCE
SURVELIAGA - ERKENEK GUZAL 52 TKOYUNCU
HABERBATUR - KIRHATUN* 56 OYILDIRIM
KIZILDELI - AYSESULTAN 56 0.0ZTURK
SERGEN- ZAHDE 35 56 E.YAWZ

Sahip
KER. BASKOG

MEH. ENISTEKIN
FAT. OZGEN

M EM. OLCAY
ERC. ATLI

A MER. KAYA
FAR. ATES

HAL. KILIG

SUR. KARACA
A CROIDI

ALA KARACA

iISM ATIK

56 kg,

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Antrendrii
B.DAG

CDEMR
B.YARGI
CDEMR
F.GEZCI
SFKARAGOZ
C.OZDIL
AZBOZKURT
AKOYUNCU
SED.DEMRAL
I.CAK

GHALKATAS

GANYAN(6) 3,50 4, IKILi(6/8) 21,05 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/8) 35,10 4, UCLU BAHIS(6/8/2) 8,02 4, 4. CIFTE(3/6) 5,75 ©

Derece

1.22.80

1.22.90

1.22.96

1.23.63

1.23.75

1.23.82

1.24.26

1.24.61

1.25.51

1.25.55

1.29.53

1.29.96

istanbul Hipdromu (47. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4.)1.400 ¢
4)210¢
Gy AGF St Fark G Ck. HP
3,50 5  Yarim Boy 40
7,40 2 Bowun
2,75 9 45Boy
4,75 12
540 1
7,95 3 14
22,80 4
27,40 11
34,75 10
2,15 8
16,50 7
14,60 6



